11-1 Furniture Feet
TS25  Square Steel Furniture Feet
* Material: steel & plastic
* 25x25mm square tube
* Finish: nickel, polished chrome, brushed nickel plated,
   or powder coated
* Top with mounting plate
* Length: to be speci�ed
* With or without adjustable glide
TR30  Round Steel Furniture Feet
* Material: steel & plastic
* Ø30mm round tube
* Finish: nickel, polished chrome, brushed nickel plated,
   or powder coated
* Top with mounting plate
* Length: to be speci�ed
* With or without adjustable glide
45
60
6045
L
25x25
Ø30
45
60
6045
L
Ø30
Ø30
 Item No.             Length (L)
 TS25-50             50mm
 TS25-75             75mm
 TS25-115          115mm
 TS25-150          150mm
 TS25-200          200mm
 TS25-300          300mm
 Item No.             Length (L)
 TR30-50             50mm
 TR30-75             75mm
 TR30-115          115mm
 TR30-150          150mm
 TR30-200          200mm
 TR30-300          300mm
212
11
Fe
et